
Prices are in Thai Baht plus 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.
Please inquire with senior management if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations.

DASSAI

JUNMAI DAIGINJO 
MIGAKI 23 

JUNMAI DAIGINJO 
MIGAKI 39

KIRINZAN

JUNMAI DAIGINJO 
BLUE

JUNMAI GREEN

MASUMI

JUNMAI DAIGINJO 
SANKA

JUNMAI GINJO 
KIPPUKU

UMESHU

CHOYA UMESHU 
EXTRA YEARS

CHOYA UMESHU

Gin (JAPANESE) 

ROKU GIN

SHOCHU

TORIKAI (RICE)

AKAZARU (PURPLE 
SWEET POTATO)

IICHIKO SUPER 
(BARLEY)

WHISKY

SUNTORY 
YAMAZAKI SINGLE 
MALT

MARS MALTAGE 
COSMO

SUNTORY WHITE

JAPANESE 
BEER

SAPPORO

ASAHI

LAGER BEER

HEINEKEN

SINGHA

CHANG

HEINEKEN (0%) 
NON-ALCOHOLIC

TEDORIGAWA

YAMAHAI JIKOMI 
JUNMAI

BORN

JUNMAI DAIGINJO 
GOLD

YUKINOBOUSHA

JUNMAI GINJO

KOZAEMON

YAMAHAI JUNMAI 
BANSHU

BIJOUFU 

JUNMAI GINJO 
JUNREI TAMA 
LABEL

NIGORI 
(Unfiltered Sake) 

SHIRAKAWAKO 
SASANIGORI     
(330 ml)

BAIJIU (CHINA)

MOUTAI YINBIN 
(550ml.)

MINERAL 
WATER

ACQUA PANNA, 
EVIAN

SANPELLEGRINO, 
PERRIER

NORDAQ 
WATER (Refill)

STILL / SPARKLING

GREEN TEA 
(Refill)

FUKUJYUEN 
SENCHA 

SOFT DRINKS  

PEPSI, PEPSI MAX, 
7UP, GINGER ALE 

Bottle

6,900

Bottle

4,600

Bottle

3,990

Bottle

3,500

Bottle

4,500

Bottle

9,900

Bottle

9,900

Large

Large

Ice

Ice

Bottle

Bottle

2,7005,000

2,700

2,400

1,250

8,900

285

285

120

160

145

280

260

240

260

260

260

4,500

8,900

4,500

Bottle

2,700

Bottle

3,200

Bottle

3,500

Bottle

2,200

Bottle

2,600

Bottle

Bottle

1,900

Carafe

2,000

Carafe

1,400

Carafe

990

Glass

320

Glass

390

Glass

390

Glass

1,150

Small

Hot

2501,500

680

750

750

185

185

95

390

290

320

Carafe

690

Carafe

970

Carafe

950

Carafe

590

Carafe

690

Carafe

Carafe

220

SAKE & MORE


